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School Division Name Contact Details 

School of Biological 

Sciences 

Cell Matrix Biology & Regenerative Medicine 

Joan Chang joan.chang@manchester.ac.uk  

Francessco Galli francessco.galli@manchester.ac.uk  

Carlos Ramirez Medina carlos.ramirezmedina@manchester.ac.uk  

Evolution, Infection & Genomic Samira Hosseini Alghaderil samira.hosseini@manchester.ac.uk  

Infection, Immunity & Respiratory Medicine 

Kelly Hayes Kelly.Hayes@manchester.ac.uk  

Norman Van Rhijn norman.vanrhijn@manchester.ac.uk 

Lenka Stejskal lenka.stejskal@manchester.ac.uk 

Simon Lea (Wythenshawe) Simon.Lea@manchester.ac.uk  

Molecular & Cellular Function Gabrille Parkinson gabrielle.parkinson@manchester.ac.uk 

Musculoskeletal & Dermatological Sciences Nisha Nair nisha.nair@manchester.ac.uk  

Neuroscience & Experimental Psychology 

Josh Mouland josh.mouland@manchester.ac.uk 

Beatriz Bano Oalora Beatriz.BanoOtalora@manchester.ac.uk  

Matthew Bluett-Duncan matthew.bluett-duncan@manchester.ac.uk 

 

 

School of  

Health Sciences 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Human Communication, Development & Hearing Jenna Littlejohn  jenna.littlejohn@manchester.ac.uk 

Informatics, Imaging & Data Sciences 

Claudia Lindner claudia.lindner@manchester.ac.uk  

Carlos Ramirez Medina carlos.ramirezmedina@manchester.ac.uk 

Alexander Pate alexander.pate@manchester.ac.uk  

Nursing, Midwifery & Social Work 
Helen Hawley-Hague helen.hawley-hague@manchester.ac.uk  

Alessandro Bosco alessandro.bosco@manchester.ac.uk 

Pharmacy & Optometry 
Alice Spadea Alice.spadea@manchester.ac.uk 

Emily Rowling Emily.rowling@manchester.ac.uk   

Population Health, Health Services Research & 

Primary Care 

Sudeh Cheraghi-sohi Sudeh.Cheraghi-sohi@manchester.ac.uk  

Psychology & Mental Health 
Rebecca Crook  rebecca.crook@manchester.ac.uk 

Kiera Bartlett kiera.bartlett@manchester.ac.uk  
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Leah Quinlivan leah.quinlivan@manchester.ac.uk  

 Sarah Steeg Sarah.Steeg@manchester.ac.uk  
(continued) Caroline Clements Caroline.V.Clements@manchester.ac.uk 

School of Medical 

Sciences 

Cardiovascular Sciences Miriam Lettieri  miriam.lettieri@manchester.ac.uk 

Developmental Biology & Medicine 
Ximena Soto Rodriguez Ximena.Soto@manchester.ac.uk 

Elli Marinopoulou elli.marinopoulou@manchester.ac.uk 

Dentistry Omolade Femi-Ajao omolade.femi-ajao@manchester.ac.uk 

Diabetes, Endocrinology & Gastroenterology 
Amy Worth amy.worth@manchester.ac.uk  

Dele Sasegbon ayodele.sasegbon@manchester.ac.uk  

Medical Education (including CHSTM) 
Harriet Palfreyman harriet.palfreyman@manchester.ac.uk 

Andrew Porter andrew.porter-2@manchester.ac.uk  

Cancer Sciences 

Lee Malcomson lee.malcomson@manchester.ac.uk  

Julia Morris Julia.morris@manchester.ac.uk 

Debayan Mukherjee debayan.mukherjee@manchester.ac.uk 

Ellie Badrick ellena.badrick@manchester.ac.uk 

Grace Lipowska-bhalla grazyna.lipowska-bhalla@manchester.ac.uk 

Melanie Seaton melanie.seaton@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Rille Pihlak rille.pihlak@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk 

Sapna Lunj Sapna.Lunj@manchester.ac.uk 
 

Methods of communicating:     

• Research Staff Reps Forum meetings   

• FBMH Research Staff Reps Forum Yammer Group  

Amendments should be sent to CARD email: acadresdev@manchester.ac.uk  
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